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A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  1 MANARA                    MARCO             16/11/1963 MI 102 2014   MIIS017001 MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  2 VIOLATO                   ALESSANDRO RAFFAEL 18/03/1981 ME 82 2014   MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  3 BORDONE                   BARBARA           07/12/1971 MI 78 2014   MIIS09800N MI 0 0 D I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  4 BORELLA                   MARIACRISTINA     01/02/1961 MI 64 2014   MIPM050003 MI 0 0 D I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  5 AULETTA                   STEFANO           12/06/1986 MI 60 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  6 LOMBARDO                  GUIDO             02/01/1977 CS 52 2014   MIIS07700L MI 0 0 D I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  7 DIMATTIA                  ANDREA            13/02/1975 MI 36 2014   MIIS09400A MI 0 0 D I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  8 CASOLO                    ANNAMARIA         21/09/1965 MI 28 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 A I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  9 GUSMEROLI                 MASSIMO           28/01/1983 SO 77 2014   MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  10 CELOTTO                   NICOLA            19/03/1982 NA 60,5 2014   MIIC814009 MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  11 RIZZO                     SILVIA            23/12/1984 LE 58 2014   MIVE01000P MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  12 STELLA                    MARTA             23/12/1987 MI 57 2014   MIPM03000T MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  13 MEOLI                     KATIUSCIA         15/03/1985 AV 56 2014   MIIS09400A MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  14 RISO                      ANTONINO          01/05/1989 RC 54 2014   MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  15 MARCHESI                  FRANCESCA         20/04/1988 MI 54 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  16 PASTORI                   GIACOMO           09/04/1987 MI 53 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  17 MAZZUCOTELLI              SARA              30/12/1985 BG 53 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  18 ARILLOTTA                 DAVIDE            30/05/1990 RC 52 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  19 DANIELI                   EMANUELE          14/06/1984 AP 51 2014   MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  20 SPRETI                    CARLOTTA          08/08/1986 MI 21 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  21 PISTORELLO                GIULIA            21/01/1988 MI 18 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  22 BESOZZI                   ELISABETTA        14/05/1987 MI 18 2014   MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  23 COSTA                     NICOLO            31/03/1987 MI 18 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  24 LO RE                     ROBERTO           13/04/1983 ME 17 2014   MIIS07700L MI 0 0 N I
A029 ED. FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  25 DE BONIS                  LUIGIA            12/05/1976 PZ 15 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 REITI                     GAETANA GIUSEPPA G 23/06/1978 CT 123 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 D I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 POSADINU                  DAVIDE            04/06/1980 MI 114 2014   MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 PINI                      GIULIO            14/05/1979 MI 102 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 MARAVIGLIA                MASSIMOFRANCESCO  25/02/1968 MI 93 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 REDAELLI                  ENRICO            11/02/1977 MI 90 2014   MIPS240005 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 CRIPPA                    PIETRO            02/02/1985 MI 78 2014   MIIS00700A MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 MINNITI                   DESIREE           22/05/1980 ME 74 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 BESANA                    ALESSANDRO        13/04/1969 MI 73 2014   MITF050004 MI 0 0 D I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 RAFFAELLI                 SILVIA            13/10/1984 GR 70 2014   MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 VIRONE                    GIACOMO MARIA     20/12/1981 CL 70 2014   MIPS20000P MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 DENORA                    ANNUNZIATA        07/12/1982 BA 69 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  12 RATTI                     GLORIA            09/08/1962 MI 68 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 A I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  13 MARIANI                   ENRICO            07/05/1969 MI 67 2014   MIPS240005 MI 0 0 C I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  14 LOMBARDI                  ALESSANDRO        05/06/1985 CR 66 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  15 ZINI                      ELISA             02/05/1985 MI 66 2014   MIIS003003 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  16 GRASSO                    ALESSANDRA        26/08/1984 ME 66 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  17 LEONARDI                  FEDERICO          18/06/1973 NO 66 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  18 CORNO                     FRANCESCA         01/11/1987 MI 61 2014   MIPS240005 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  19 MANICONE                  ALBERTO           15/07/1980 MI 60 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  20 CANIGLIA                  MARCO             18/04/1980 CH 60 2014   MIIS04700R MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  21 SPEDICATO                 ROSETTATERESAMANUE 30/03/1985 LE 58 2014   MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  22 TRAMONTANO                OLGA              16/01/1985 MI 57 2014   MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  23 PALERMO                   VALENTINA         29/07/1982 RM 56 2014   MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  24 MORELLO                   FRANCESCO         07/10/1987 RM 55 2014   MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  25 PARONUZZI TICCO           CAROLINA          03/08/1987 MI 54 2014   MIPS20000P MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  26 PERCETTI                  LUCA              21/12/1986 MI 54 2014   MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  27 MARTINOTTA                PATRICK           29/11/1986 BS 54 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  28 BENZONI                   RICCARDO          14/05/1986 MI 54 2014   MIIS02100L MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  29 CIMMARUSTI                CLAUDIA           12/03/1986 MI 54 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  30 CANCELLARA                GIULIA            11/02/1986 MI 54 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  31 STRADA                    ILENIA LUNA       01/01/1984 MI 54 2014   MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  32 TEMPIO                    CATENO EMANUELE MA 02/07/1983 CT 54 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  33 MARTINEZ                  DANIELE           18/02/1976 PA 54 2014   MIIS029007 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  34 D'ANNA                    FABIO             14/02/1986 CT 53 2014   MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  35 MENESCARDI                SUSANNAMARIABRUNEL 21/08/1960 MI 51 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  36 BARBERIO                  MARGHERITA        13/11/1983 PA 48 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  37 PAGANUZZI                 CHIARA DINA       16/07/1974 MI 17 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 D I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  38 CIRILLI                   MASSIMO           29/09/1957 RM 15 2014   MIIS02700G MI 0 0 A I
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A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  39 MURRA                     EMANUELE          18/12/1981 LE 69 2014   MIIS01900L MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  40 TARCHINI                  LUISA             10/02/1983 MN 68 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  41 GIANOLA                   DIANA             28/05/1980 MI 67 2014   MIPC020003 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  42 ARDIRI                    ANDREA            17/02/1984 ME 66 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  43 SANGALETTI                MICHELE ANGELO    15/06/1981 BG 66 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  44 MARINO                    ROBERTO           02/07/1984 CS 65 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  45 GABRIELLI                 CATERINA          14/04/1978 MI 61 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  46 CIRASAINZAUTO             SALVATORE         21/07/1974 CT 60 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  47 CARRATU                   ANTONIO           30/12/1988 SA 58 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  48 NAPOLI                    GRAZIAMARIA       31/07/1987 AG 58 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  49 SCOTTI                    DILETTA           16/11/1990 MI 57 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  50 REDAELLI                  CRISTINA          11/12/1988 LC 57 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  51 ORLANDO                   MATILDE           25/01/1988 ME 57 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  52 DILIBERTO                 MARIAGIUSEPPINATER 15/09/1987 CL 57 2014   MIPS120003 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  53 GAMBINO                   LIVIA             07/07/1988 AG 56 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  54 PIRODDI                   ANTONIO           11/04/1985 NU 55 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  55 RUSO                      FABRIZIO          22/12/1983 RC 55 2014   MIPS120003 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  56 COSIO                     GIULIA            15/08/1987 BG 54 2014   MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  57 DOVIZIO                   CIRO              08/08/1987 NA 54 2014   MIIS029007 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  58 APRICENO                  FRANCESCO         04/06/1987 VV 54 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  59 NUTINI                    ANNA              21/12/1986 MI 54 2014   MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  60 STANGA                    VALENTINA         22/01/1985 PR 54 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  61 FORMENTI                  VITTORIA          24/11/1983 MI 54 2014   MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  62 MANGIA                    SYLVIE            27/03/1978 EE 54 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  63 GUASTAFIERRO              SARACARMELINA     10/04/1989 MI 53 2014   MIIS096002 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  64 COLOMBO                   LAMBERTO          11/12/1987 MI 53 2014   MIPS25000Q MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  65 BOSISIO                   ALESSIA           27/11/1986 MI 53 2014   MIIS02200C MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  66 PESERICO                  LAVINIAMARIAFATIMA 09/10/1986 MI 53 2014   MIIS00100B MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  67 ROSATI                    ELIA              13/09/1980 PZ 53 2014   MIIC8DE001 MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  68 DIDONATO                  LUCA              18/01/1978 MI 53 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  69 BRUCCULERI                MIRIAM            02/02/1986 MI 52 2014   MIPM070008 MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 BRENNA                    DARIO             09/11/1986 MI 53 2014   MIPS10000T MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 MORELLINI                 CHRISTIAN         05/08/1979 RA 39 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 BOZZI                     GIUSEPPE          22/02/1977 CH 33 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 FURCAS                    SARA              05/08/1978 CA 31 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 RUDI                      SARAH ANNA        13/01/1979 EE 30 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 MICCIO                    CONCETTA          18/10/1979 MI 30 2014   MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 LACIRASELLA               IGNAZIO           07/05/1985 BA 30 2014   MIIS05400X MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 AIDONIS                   ARISTOTELIS       11/01/1967 EE 29 2014   MIIS02700G MI 0 0 E I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 VERNACOTOLA               ANTONELLA         23/10/1968 MI 28 2014   MIPS13000N MI 0 0 D I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 PERELLI                   VALENTINA         01/04/1982 MI 21 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 CRAVINI                   FRANCESCA         16/11/1987 MI 21 2014   MIPS210009 MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 NAVA                      ELISA MARIA       18/05/1987 MI 21 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 DRI                       ANGELA MARIA      13/02/1988 EE 20 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 DISTEFANO                 ALFREDO           13/10/1963 MI 18 2014   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 D I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 CONIGLIO                  FEDERICA          03/04/1987 MI 18 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  16 BROCCOLETTI               SARA              27/11/1984 MI 18 2014   MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  17 NARDUCCI                  LUCIA             20/12/1987 MI 17 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  18 MONTEMERLO                MARIA             14/01/1987 MI 17 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  19 VILLA                     ENRICA            11/10/1969 MI 17 2014   MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  20 CIAPPETTA                 GIACINTO          07/08/1976 CS 16 2014   MIIS05100C MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  21 LOMBARDI                  SILVIA            27/10/1989 LT 72 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  22 PELLEGRI                  PAOLOGIUSEPPE     09/03/1972 MI 35 2014   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  23 MANGRAVITI                SONIA             09/02/1989 ME 23 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  24 SCHIASARO                 DAVIDE            30/09/1988 MI 22 2014   MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  25 LUCCHINI                  MARTA             14/06/1988 MI 22 2014   MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  26 GERRA                     FEDERICAMARIACRIST 01/09/1988 MI 20 2014   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  27 CESARI                    ELISA             24/03/1989 BG 18 2014   MIIS061003 MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  28 TALENTO                   CLAUDIA           11/12/1987 SA 18 2014   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  29 STRATTA                   ELEONORA          07/05/1987 MI 18 2014   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  30 DISCA                     MATTEO            23/03/1986 MI 18 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  31 LAMPASONA                 SIMONE            08/08/1989 MI 17 2014   MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  32 GALLUCCI                  DILETTAMARIA      06/08/1989 LC 17 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  33 GHIRINGHELLI              FEDERICA          12/03/1988 VA 17 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 CAVIEZEL                  MARA              22/08/1965 MI 136 2014   MITN03000E MI 0 0 N I
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A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 PERELLI                   VALENTINA         01/04/1982 MI 129 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 D'ARIANO                  CINZIA            30/01/1975 MI 104 2014   MIIS01900L MI 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 BRIOSCHI                  ALESSIO           25/09/1977 MI 104 2014   MITD330007 MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 MORELLINI                 CHRISTIAN         05/08/1979 RA 97 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 BOZZI                     GIUSEPPE          22/02/1977 CH 94 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 COLZANI                   GIOVANNI FRANCO   09/12/1986 MI 90 2014   MIPS050002 MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 RUDI                      SARAH ANNA        13/01/1979 EE 88 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 MICCIO                    CONCETTA          18/10/1979 MI 86 2014   MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 MANARA                    ELISABETTA MARIA  24/02/1982 MI 84 2014   MITE01000V MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  11 FURCAS                    SARA              05/08/1978 CA 79 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  12 NARDUCCI                  LUCIA             20/12/1987 MI 77 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  13 GALLO                     FEDERICA          30/09/1985 RG 77 2014   MIPS210009 MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  14 CIAPPETTA                 GIACINTO          07/08/1976 CS 76 2014   MIIS05100C MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  15 AIDONIS                   ARISTOTELIS       11/01/1967 EE 74 2014   MIIS02700G MI 0 0 E I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  16 DRI                       ANGELA MARIA      13/02/1988 EE 72 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  17 MONTEMERLO                MARIA             14/01/1987 MI 71 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  18 CRAVINI                   FRANCESCA         16/11/1987 MI 69 2014   MIPS210009 MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  19 NAVA                      ELISA MARIA       18/05/1987 MI 69 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  20 VILLA                     ENRICA            11/10/1969 MI 67 2014   MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  21 DISTEFANO                 ALFREDO           13/10/1963 MI 66 2014   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  22 CONIGLIO                  FEDERICA          03/04/1987 MI 66 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  23 MAINO                     GIULIAPIERA       08/07/1986 MI 66 2014   MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  24 LACIRASELLA               IGNAZIO           07/05/1985 BA 66 2014   MIIS05400X MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  25 BROCCOLETTI               SARA              27/11/1984 MI 60 2014   MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  26 VERNACOTOLA               ANTONELLA         23/10/1968 MI 60 2014   MIPS13000N MI 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  27 COZZOLINO                 SILVESTRO         14/08/1969 NA 42 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 D I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  28 BORACCHI                  GIORDANO          18/10/1984 MI 21 2014   MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  29 FRIGERIO                  DANIELA           28/04/1966 MI 102 2014   MIPS210009 MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  30 SCHIASARO                 DAVIDE            30/09/1988 MI 82 2014   MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  31 DISCA                     MATTEO            23/03/1986 MI 78 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  32 PELLEGRI                  PAOLOGIUSEPPE     09/03/1972 MI 71 2014   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  33 STRATTA                   ELEONORA          07/05/1987 MI 68 2014   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  34 MAFFINI                   SOFIA             29/06/1988 CR 66 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  35 TONELLI                   LAURA             15/07/1985 MI 66 2014   MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  36 MARIANI                   JACOPO            24/11/1988 MI 65 2014   MIIS09800N MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  37 LUCCHINI                  MARTA             14/06/1988 MI 61 2014   MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  38 CESARI                    ELISA             24/03/1989 BG 60 2014   MIIS061003 MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  39 MANGRAVITI                SONIA             09/02/1989 ME 59 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  40 SONGINI                   MARCO             10/05/1987 MI 57 2014   MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  41 GALLUCCI                  DILETTAMARIA      06/08/1989 LC 56 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  42 GERRA                     FEDERICAMARIACRIST 01/09/1988 MI 56 2014   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  43 TALENTO                   CLAUDIA           11/12/1987 SA 54 2014   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  44 LAMPASONA                 SIMONE            08/08/1989 MI 53 2014   MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  45 GHIRINGHELLI              FEDERICA          12/03/1988 VA 53 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  46 LI DESTRI NICOSIA         BRUNA             20/10/1984 CT 17 2014   MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  1 TEDONE                    VINCENZA          01/05/1957 UD 174 2014   MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  2 TERRENGHI                 DANIELA           21/08/1973 MI 94 2014   MIPS290006 MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  3 INVERNIZZI                SIMONE            12/06/1982 MI 92 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  4 BENVENUTI                 ANNA              26/02/1977 EE 90 2014   MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  5 GIANNINI                  IRENE DEBORHA     16/04/1978 MI 90 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  6 BUCCI                     TERESA            25/05/1982 BA 87 2014   MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  7 PAVARANI                  CECILIA           19/05/1984 MI 81 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  8 QUARANTELLI               RICCARDO          12/12/1980 MI 76 2014   MIRC17000L MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  9 BALDAN                    IGORALESSANDRO    26/07/1979 MI 71 2014   MIPS120003 MI 0 0 C I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  10 GILTRI                    LETIZIA           10/05/1985 MI 66 2014   MIPS210009 MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  11 DE PATTO                  ANGELO            28/11/1978 PG 66 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  12 PIGLIALARMI               ANTONIETTA        18/03/1983 LT 64 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 D I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  13 BIASOTTO                  ALESSIA           21/04/1969 TV 60 2014   MIPS18000P MI 0 0 D I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  14 VITELLICASELLA            MATTIA            28/05/1983 FO 37 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  15 COSTA                     STEFANO           01/08/1984 MI 34 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  16 FORNASIERI                MARIA GLORIA      13/02/1984 MI 34 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  17 RUGGI                     FEDERICA          21/08/1983 MI 34 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  18 FOCAROLI                  FRANCESCA         11/01/1976 MI 34 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  19 ZANOTTIFREGONARA          ANNALISA          16/11/1979 MI 33 2014   MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  20 DEDE                      FRANCESCO         08/09/1984 MI 33 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
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A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  21 BIANCHI                   EDOARDO           18/12/1981 CO 31 2014   MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  22 NIJHUIS                   ERICA             17/12/1979 MI 30 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 D I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  23 FIORE                     DOMIZIA VISSIA STE 30/05/1979 MI 28 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  24 PASQUALI                  RACHELE           25/04/1985 MI 22 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  25 RANDONE                   GIOVANNIFRANCESCO 19/09/1986 MI 22 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  26 BORELLA                   MARIA SIMONA      14/07/1981 MI 22 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  27 DE MARTINIS               LIVIA             23/07/1986 MI 21 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  28 SULLO                     GIUSEPPE          26/06/1975 MI 21 2014   MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  29 VITALI                    BENEDETTA         13/01/1987 AN 19 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  30 ROVELLI                   STEFANO           10/07/1987 MI 18 2014   MIPS240005 MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  31 MORIGGI                   MARCO             30/04/1976 CN 18 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  32 GUAGNI                    VALERIA           21/01/1987 GE 18 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  33 TRIPOLI                   MARIA             23/12/1986 CT 18 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 D I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  34 IOPPOLO                   BASILIO           23/11/1985 ME 18 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  35 PARMIGIANI                FEDERICA          21/04/1985 MI 18 2014   MIRC17000L MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  36 MAZZONI                   RAFFAELE          28/02/1984 MI 18 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  37 PAPPADA                   MARINA            21/01/1983 MI 18 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  38 FORINA                    STEFANIA          01/05/1981 MI 17 2014   MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  39 MENINNO                   ANTONELLA         18/03/1980 AV 16 2014   MIIS00100B MI 0 0 D I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  40 MANCASTROPPA              STEFANIA          16/05/1985 MI 15 2014   MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  41 MASTROPAOLO               SARA              28/04/1979 VA 72 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  42 MIRTO                     ANDREA            11/04/1983 CT 66 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  43 CARIELLO                  ANNA              19/04/1982 SA 66 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  44 INGRASSIA                 MARIANNA          17/06/1985 PA 63 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  45 CONTINO                   FRANCESCO         06/10/1989 AL 57 2014   MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  46 DISANTIS                  ESTER             11/09/1989 MI 57 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  47 SCAVELLO                  GIACOMOANDREAANTON 29/04/1987 MI 57 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  48 SPINNATO                  GIUSEPPE          24/08/1985 PA 57 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  49 ZAPPELLA                  MARTINA           21/03/1989 MI 56 2014   MIIS029007 MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  50 DIGIOVINAZZO              GIOVANNA          17/04/1979 BA 56 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  51 DE NUCCIO                 VALENTINA         03/08/1988 LE 55 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  52 DIMARTINO                 GIOVANNA          09/05/1990 VA 54 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  53 PERSICO                   MICHELA           12/10/1989 AO 54 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  54 ZAPPALAMARELLI            FRANCESCA         08/06/1989 MI 54 2014   MIIS03900T MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  55 DELISI                    LUIGI             02/09/1987 PA 52 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  56 PERNA                     ELENA             23/07/1983 MO 34 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  57 RE                        ALESSANDRO        13/02/1985 MI 30 2014   MIPC140005 MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  58 TOSETTI                   GIOVANNI          07/07/1973 MN 30 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  59 DAGOSTINO                 MARIAPIA          21/10/1988 RC 21 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  60 MICIELI                   ANTONELLA         13/06/1984 CS 21 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  61 RIZZI                     BENEDETTA         27/07/1988 MI 20 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  62 RIVOLTA                   CHIARAMARIA       10/08/1987 VA 19 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  63 MIGLIORINI                ROBERTA           10/03/1987 PC 19 2014   MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  64 CASTELNUOVO               ELENA             04/10/1989 VA 18 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  65 BERGAMINI                 FRANCESCO         13/08/1989 MI 18 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  66 MUSCI                     SARA              11/02/1989 MI 18 2014   MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  67 FELISARI                  GIULIA            24/01/1983 MI 18 2014   MITD450009 MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  68 MAIOLI                    VALENTINA         08/09/1986 RN 17 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A051 LETT.,LAT. NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  69 SARTORI                   ELISABETTA        02/04/1988 PC 16 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  1 ZANONI                    LUIGIDOMENICO     11/04/1957 MI 257 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 C I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  2 ZANOTTIFREGONARA          ANNALISA          16/11/1979 MI 111 2014   MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  3 MAZZONI                   RAFFAELE          28/02/1984 MI 102 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  4 RUGGI                     FEDERICA          21/08/1983 MI 94 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  5 MENINNO                   ANTONELLA         18/03/1980 AV 84 2014   MIIS00100B MI 0 0 D I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  6 FIORE                     DOMIZIA VISSIA STE 30/05/1979 MI 84 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  7 FORINA                    STEFANIA          01/05/1981 MI 83 2014   MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  8 FOCAROLI                  FRANCESCA         11/01/1976 MI 81 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  9 VITELLICASELLA            MATTIA            28/05/1983 FO 79 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  10 DEDE                      FRANCESCO         08/09/1984 MI 75 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  11 PASQUALI                  RACHELE           25/04/1985 MI 70 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  12 COSTA                     STEFANO           01/08/1984 MI 70 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  13 ROVELLI                   STEFANO           10/07/1987 MI 69 2014   MIPS240005 MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  14 BIANCHI                   EDOARDO           18/12/1981 CO 67 2014   MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  15 SULLO                     GIUSEPPE          26/06/1975 MI 67 2014   MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  16 MORIGGI                   MARCO             30/04/1976 CN 66 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C I
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A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  17 PARMIGIANI                FEDERICA          21/04/1985 MI 66 2014   MIRC17000L MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  18 NIJHUIS                   ERICA             17/12/1979 MI 66 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 D I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  19 DE MARTINIS               LIVIA             23/07/1986 MI 64 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  20 MANCASTROPPA              STEFANIA          16/05/1985 MI 63 2014   MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  21 RANDONE                   GIOVANNIFRANCESCO 19/09/1986 MI 62 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  22 FORNASIERI                MARIA GLORIA      13/02/1984 MI 60 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  23 BORELLA                   MARIA SIMONA      14/07/1981 MI 59 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  24 GUAGNI                    VALERIA           21/01/1987 GE 57 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  25 VITALI                    BENEDETTA         13/01/1987 AN 55 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  26 TRIPOLI                   MARIA             23/12/1986 CT 54 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 D I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  27 IOPPOLO                   BASILIO           23/11/1985 ME 54 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  28 PAVARANI                  CECILIA           19/05/1984 MI 29 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  29 QUARANTELLI               RICCARDO          12/12/1980 MI 18 2014   MIRC17000L MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  30 PERNA                     ELENA             23/07/1983 MO 70 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  31 RE                        ALESSANDRO        13/02/1985 MI 66 2014   MIPC140005 MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  32 RIVOLTA                   CHIARAMARIA       10/08/1987 VA 55 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  33 BERGAMINI                 FRANCESCO         13/08/1989 MI 54 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  34 CASTELNUOVO               ELENA             04/10/1989 VA 54 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  35 FELISARI                  GIULIA            24/01/1983 MI 54 2014   MITD450009 MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  36 TOSETTI                   GIOVANNI          07/07/1973 MN 54 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  37 DISANTIS                  ESTER             11/09/1989 MI 21 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  38 DAGOSTINO                 MARIAPIA          21/10/1988 RC 21 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  39 SCAVELLO                  GIACOMOANDREAANTON 29/04/1987 MI 21 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  40 RIZZI                     BENEDETTA         27/07/1988 MI 20 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  41 MIGLIORINI                ROBERTA           10/03/1987 PC 19 2014   MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  42 MUSCI                     SARA              11/02/1989 MI 18 2014   MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  43 MAIOLI                    VALENTINA         08/09/1986 RN 17 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A052 LETT.,LAT.,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  44 SARTORI                   ELISABETTA        02/04/1988 PC 16 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  1 NULLI                     GABRIELA          18/08/1955 MI 202 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 A I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  2 RUGGIERI                  LUCA              12/05/1972 MI 119 2014   MIIS079008 MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  3 TROCCIOLA                 AMALIA            24/04/1972 CE 100 2014   MIPS050002 MI 0 0 D I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  4 DI GIOIA                  SONIA             27/06/1976 MI 97 2014   MIRC17000L MI 0 0 D I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  5 STORER                    ELENA             30/04/1987 MI 68 2014   MIIS037006 MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  6 BUZZAGO                   SIMONA            11/07/1975 MI 56 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  7 ROSSI                     FEDERICA          05/12/1977 MI 55 2014   MIPS070007 MI 0 0 D I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  8 GRECO                     LUISA             04/05/1982 AV 86 2014   MIIS017001 MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  9 ZUMILLI                   LORIS             06/04/1980 MI 78 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  10 SPORTELLI                 PIERPAOLO         30/07/1975 BA 67 2014   MITE01000V MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  11 GILOTTA                   PAOLA             07/08/1971 TP 66 2014   MIPS050002 MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  12 MASSARO                   STEFANIA          11/03/1983 CE 62 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  13 PRINCIOTTACARIDDI         SARA              29/03/1986 ME 60 2014   MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  14 MANGO                     ANNAMARIA         21/03/1983 NA 58 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  15 DELGIUDICE                MARIANA           11/07/1982 NA 58 2014   MISL01000C MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  16 PROSPERI                  LAURA             06/12/1987 MI 54 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  17 SILVESTRI                 ALESSIA           03/01/1986 AP 54 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  18 BARNI                     PAOLO             13/03/1961 MI 53 2014   MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N I
A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  19 BOLLA                     CATERINA          15/04/1986 MI 53 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 NICCOLI                   CHIARA            18/09/1963 CR 114 2014   MIIS05100C MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 MIRRA                     MARTA             15/12/1978 MI 102 2014   MISL020003 MI 0 0 D I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  3 FRASCHINI                 ERICA             13/02/1980 MI 77 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 D I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  4 NICOLETTI                 LUCA PIETRO       04/02/1984 MI 67 2014   MIIS011002 MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  5 RICCOBONO                 FEDERICO          23/08/1977 MI 66 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  6 BRIGNOLI                  MASSIMO MARIA     05/10/1974 CO 66 2014   MISL03000N MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  7 GUTTADAURO                CONCETTA CHIARA   09/07/1982 CL 58 2014 T 2 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  8 SAVINO                    CARMELA           30/06/1983 BA 55 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  9 GORZA                     FEDERICA          01/04/1986 MI 54 2014   MIIS00100B MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  10 MANCINA                   LUCIA             03/08/1984 KR 54 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  11 MACORINI                  GABRIELE          17/04/1983 MI 52 2014   MISL01000C MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  12 MASSONE                   GRAZIAMARIA       21/08/1959 MI 13 2014   MISL020003 MI 0 0 A I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  13 ELLI                      MONICA            02/09/1983 MI 121 2014   MISL08000P MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  14 BOSELLO                   MARIA CLARA       10/06/1986 MI 85 2014   MISL03000N MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  15 TERRANOVA                 STEFANO           26/12/1987 MT 66 2014   MISL08000P MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  16 PECCHENINI                FEDERICO          15/09/1982 MI 66 2014   MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  17 CASTELLI                  ELENA             30/09/1985 VA 61 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  18 CEREDA                    FRANCESCA         15/06/1988 MI 60 2014   MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I
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A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  19 ALPARONE                  VIVIANA           28/04/1976 NA 59 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  20 TARSITANO                 ZAIRA             04/05/1987 CS 57 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  21 BROGNOLI                  RACHELE           28/03/1989 MI 54 2014   MIIS09100V MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  22 PECCI                     MARA              05/01/1989 MI 54 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  23 CAMPAGNA                  CLAUDIA           29/11/1988 GE 54 2014   MISL01000C MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  24 CIVILETTO                 ELISABETTA        09/02/1983 PA 54 2014   MISL01000C MI 0 0 N I
A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN X 25 IADONISI                  ANTONIO           02/03/1980 BN 54 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 GUERINONI                 MARA              08/03/1961 BG 156 2014   MIPM050003 MI 0 0 A I
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 VANNICELLI                ANDREA            11/08/1971 RM 124 2014   MIIS058007 MI 0 0 E I
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  3 MATTIOLI                  ROBERTO           11/06/1957 MI 68 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 A I
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  4 CINIERI                   MANUELA           12/03/1977 MI 54 2014   MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  5 MERONI                    ANNA              13/05/1981 MI 53 2014   MIIS09900D MI 0 0 D I
A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  6 IANNINI                   INES              21/12/1977 KR 21 2014   MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 ANELLI                    SARA              16/12/1975 MI 138 2014   MIIS01900L MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 PARAVANO                  CRISTINA          09/03/1983 MI 137 2014   MIVE01000P MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 TURCONI                   STEFANIA          19/03/1965 LC 137 2014   MIPC040008 MI 0 0 D I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 ZAGHIS                    ANNAMARIA         21/07/1956 MI 125 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 D I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN X 5 CONFALONIERI              BRUNAGIOVANNA     08/01/1961 MI 115 2014   MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 LUNGHI                    ROSA              06/07/1983 MI 96 2014   MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 MARSALA                   FILIPPO           15/01/1967 PA 81 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 A I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 MESSINA                   FABIO             28/03/1980 AG 78 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 MATTIOLI                  ROBERTO           11/06/1957 MI 77 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 A I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  10 DESSI'                    SERENA            09/12/1986 CE 75 2014   MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  11 VERONESE                  RAFFAELLAMICAELA  03/04/1956 MI 70 2014   MIPM050003 MI 0 0 D I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  12 LONGO                     LEONARDO          03/01/1975 PA 66 2014   MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  13 BAJETTA                   ELEONORAANGELICA  25/02/1987 MI 65 2014   MIPS050002 MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  14 VECCHIO                   GRAZIA            27/05/1966 CT 65 2014   MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  15 DIBLASI                   STEFANIA          22/01/1966 NA 54 2014   MIPM03000T MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  16 PRIORE                    TERESA            07/08/1982 BA 53 2014   MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  17 ANNUNZIATA                ANTONELLA         05/04/1973 SA 25 2014   MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  18 BORRATTAZ                 BARBARA           29/04/1968 TO 15 2014   MIPS16000D MI 0 0 D I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  19 RESNATI                   NICOLAENRICO      27/03/1985 MI 84 2014   MIPC020003 MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  20 IANNINI                   CARLA             08/11/1973 VA 70 2014   MIIS016005 MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  21 CREMONESI                 CLAUDIA           24/04/1984 MI 66 2014   MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  22 CRUINI                    RENATAIOLE        19/01/1988 MI 64 2014   MIPS210009 MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  23 PARRA                     MARIA             21/04/1990 EE 57 2014   MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  24 MARRONCELLI               STEFANIABENEDETTA 26/12/1985 CT 54 2014   MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  25 MILANI                    MILA              16/01/1984 BO 54 2014   MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  26 GIULIANI                  ANNASILVIAAMELIAMA 14/10/1965 MI 54 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  27 MACCHIORO                 FRANCESCA         25/12/1987 MI 53 2014   MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  28 BERTUCCIOLI               MARTINA           03/06/1988 PS 50 2014   MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  29 OROBELLO                  ORNELLA           08/05/1981 PA 35 2014   MIIS09900D MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  30 GENOVESE                  FRANCESCA         17/06/1981 TV 25 2014   MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I
A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  31 ANNUNZIATA                SERENA            04/03/1986 NA 20 2014   MIIC8DQ00C MI 0 0 N I
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 POCCHIA                   MARIAGRAZIA       13/12/1979 MI 99 2014   MIIS01900L MI 0 0 D I
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  2 CAMURATI                  FRANCESCA         10/12/1973 PR 90 2014   MITD020002 MI 0 0 D I
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  3 FERNANDEZ HAGEN           ANA MARIA         19/06/1968 EE 69 2014   MIIS05700B MI 0 0 D I
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  4 LO FARO                   DAJANA AGATA ANNA 02/08/1981 CT 15 2014   MIPM03000T MI 0 0 D I
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  5 SOLDO                     CARMEN            04/07/1978 TO 15 2014   MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 C I
A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  6 DE LAURENTIIS             ROSSELLA          11/04/1987 BA 75 2014   MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I
A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  1 PANTALEO                  LUCIANA           04/08/1988 BA 62 2014   MIPM11000D MI 0 0 N I
A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN. (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  2 CIANFRONE                 PAOLA             09/10/1970 PE 55 2014 T 2 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N I
AA46 LINGUA E CIV. STRAN.(CINESE)   NORMALE                       NN  1 FERRANTE                  WALTER            21/12/1987 CO 76 2014   MIIS05400X MI 0 0 N I
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MARSANO                   MARIANGELA        22/03/1979 LE 61 2014 T 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C I
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 GUTTADAURO                CONCETTA CHIARA   09/07/1982 CL 58 2014 T 2 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 CIANFRONE                 PAOLA             09/10/1970 PE 55 2014 T 2 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N I
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MARSANO                   MARIANGELA        22/03/1979 LE 61 2014 T 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C I
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 GUTTADAURO                CONCETTA CHIARA   09/07/1982 CL 58 2014 T 2 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 CIANFRONE                 PAOLA             09/10/1970 PE 55 2014 T 2 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N I
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MARSANO                   MARIANGELA        22/03/1979 LE 61 2014 T 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C I
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 GUTTADAURO                CONCETTA CHIARA   09/07/1982 CL 58 2014 T 2 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I
ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 CIANFRONE                 PAOLA             09/10/1970 PE 55 2014 T 2 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N I


